Battery-operated compact breakthrough
In the past, if you wanted six size channels or printer capabilities, you had to contend
with a large, heavy counter or with external printers, cables, and cords. Now Met One
gives you battery-operated portability, up to six size channels, and a built-in printer—
all in one compact instrument!
The Model 237 counts airborne particles in up to six different size ranges
simultaneously. Count data is displayed on the front-panel as total number of particles
(cumulative count) or the particles in each size range (differential count). The printout

Carrying/Shipping Case
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
OPTIONAL
ACCESSORIES
Model 237A/237B Airborne Particle Counters
PN 705052–REV. 6/99
ENGLAND
Pegasus House
Haddenham Business Park
Haddenham
Bucks HP17 8LL
England, United Kingdom
Tel 44 (0) 1844 299 336
Fax 44 (0) 1844 299 379
FRANCE
100 rue Blaise Pascal
ZI les Mardelles
93605 Aulnay-sous-Bois Cedex
France
Tel 33 (0) 1 58 03 05 00
Fax 33 (0) 1 48 66 46 66
GERMANY
Ostwall 30
Lüdinghausen D-59348
Germany
Tel 49 (0) 25 91 30 91
Fax 49 (0) 25 91 50 14
SCOTLAND
CEL Enterprise Centre
58 Cornton Road
Stirling FK9 5AT
Scotland, United Kingdom
Tel 44 (0) 1786 448 338
Fax 44 (0) 1786 448 711
UNITED STATES
481 California Avenue
Grants Pass, Oregon 97526
United States